EB23 Dr. Eduardo Brazao de Castro

Funchal

Horarios 2021/2022

Untis 2021

B3 1i

Director de Turma:

Magno Nicolau Baptista Freitas

Segunda

Terga

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:00-8:45

8:45-9:30

9:40-10:25

10:25-11:10

11:20-12:05

12:05-12:50

13:00-13:45

13:45-14:30

14:40-15:25

15:25-16:10

16:20-17:05

17:05-17:50

17:50-18:35

19:00-19:45

19:45-20:30

MV 309 Jordao Si

CE_U 309 Antonio S

TIC 311 Fernanda

AA_U 309 Magno Fre

CE_U 309 Antonio S

20:45-21:30

21:30-22:15

TIC 311 Fernanda

LC_U 309 Veronica

LE-In 309 Antonio S

LE-In 309 Antonio S

22:25-23:10

CE_U 309 Antonio S

MV 309 Jordao Si

LC_U 309 Veronica

Tomei conhecimento 3-9-2021



